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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: R-42V sensors 
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> 26 October 2020 at 05:23
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

Thank you for 30 pcs MAX-250E proforma invoice (MVM126593)
Please change this only for 15 Pcs. will order next time for another 15 Pcs MAX-250E oxygen sensor,because our
customer reduced the quantity..
will arrange payment in this year.

Sorry for inconvenience,,

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.  

On Thu, Oct 15, 2020 at 8:40 PM Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 
Dear Sudath,
 
Thank you for your order.
 
Please find attached a proforma invoice.
 
Kind regards 
 
Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can. 
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